May Medal 11/05

11/05/2022

Position

Name(s)

Paul Messner

Michael J Walker

Tom Borsoi

Graham Shord

BACK 9 SWEEP

TWOs

Name
David Evans

Name
Stephen Logan
Graham Shord

Simon Anthony

David Sanderson
Ali Vaziri

Barry Schofield
Andrew Minnikin
Rob Muir

Paul Dodds

Lee Crawford
Andy Hay
Thomas Pattinson

Ryan Drane
Tom Borsoi
Michael J Walker
Allan Hall

Chris Miller

City of Newcastle Golf Club
Prize Breakdown Summary

Handicap
9

17

33

Handicap
33

Handicap
10
4

16

Page 1

Score

67
69
70

71

Score (Nett)
33

Hole
2 @ 12th
2 @ 14th
2 @ 14th

2 @ 14th
2 @ 6th

2 @ 14th

2 @ 14th

2@ 2nd

2@ 2nd
2@ 12th,2 @

2 @ 14th

2 @ 14th

2 @ 14th
2 @ 12th
2 @ 12th
2 @ 14th
2 @ 18th

Prize Money
(each)
£50.00

£40.00
£30.00

£20.00

Prize Money
£29.00

Prize Money
£5.22
£5.22

£5.22

£5.22
£5.22

£5.22
£5.22
£5.22
£5.22
£10.44
£5.22
£5.22

£5.22
£5.22
£5.22
£5.22
£5.22



