City of Newcastle Golf Club Prize Breakdown Summary

May Medal 11/05 11/05/2022

Position	Name(s)	Handicap	Score	Prize Money (each)
1	Paul Messner	9	67	£50.00
2	Michael J Walker	17	69	£40.00
3	Tom Borsoi	33	70	£30.00
4	Graham Shord	4	71	£20.00

BACK 9 SWEEP

Name	Handicap	Score (Nett)	Prize Money
David Evans	33	33	£29.00

TWOs

Name	Handicap	Hole	Prize Money
Stephen Logan	10	2 @ 12th	£5.22
Graham Shord	4	2 @ 14th	£5.22
Simon Anthony	16	2 @ 14th	£5.22
David Sanderson	7	2 @ 14th	£5.22
Ali Vaziri	19	2 @ 6th	£5.22
Barry Schofield	22	2 @ 14th	£5.22
Andrew Minnikin	-4	2 @ 14th	£5.22
Rob Muir	7	2 @ 2nd	£5.22
Paul Dodds	3	2 @ 2nd	£5.22
Lee Crawford	11	2 @ 12th, 2 @	£10.44
Andy Hay	3	2 @ 14th	£5.22
Thomas Pattinson	12	2 @ 14th	£5.22
Ryan Drane	7	2 @ 14th	£5.22
Tom Borsoi	33	2 @ 12th	£5.22
Michael J Walker	17	2 @ 12th	£5.22
Allan Hall	17	2 @ 14th	£5.22
Chris Miller	12	2 @ 18th	£5.22